Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Internation

Sprint

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Athena lisa

Age Jessica
Age Tom

Age Tom

Age Andrew
Age Steve
Age Ahmet
Age Stephen
Age Tim

Age Brent
Age Diana
Age Paul
Age Michael
Age Tanya
Age Susan
Age Heidi
Age john

Age Isaac
Age Michael
Age Robin
Age Kevin
Age Tom
Age Jody

Age Dan

Age Jessica
Age Michael
Age Scott
Age Seth

Age MICHELLE
Age BOBBI
Age Jennifer
Age Peter
Age NICOLE
Athena Sara
Age Meaghan

agrimonti
Allen
Amundson
Anders
Arndt
Asper
Atan
Bartos
Bjork
Bjorneberg
Bjorneberg
Bly
Bolsoni
Brady
Braun
Brenegan
brockman
Bryant
Bryant
Chose
Cleereman
Couillard
Cullen
Davis
Deegan
deLeon
Deyo
Downs
DUNN
EGGERT
Ehlke
Everest
FINSTAD
Fish
Flanagan

St. Paul

New Market
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

St. Paul

St. Louis Park
saint paul
STILLWATER
Ramsey
Ramsey
Mendota Heights
Minneapolis
Lino Lakes
Rochester
Minneapolis
saint paul
Maplewood
Maplewood
Eden Prairie
New Brighton
White Bear Lake
Andover
Shoreview
Saint Paul
Eagan

West Saint Paul
Eden Prairie
ANDOVER
MINNEAPOLIS
Ham Lake
Minneapolis
BIRCHWOOD
St. Paul

Lino Lakes

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN
MN

TTTITMTTTMTMIZIZINMEEITZIZIXTTTIZIZIMIIIZXXXXTT

47
34
62
26
29
43
41
42
28
45
38
43
41
39
52
39
41
13
39
39
52
63
39
60
37
38
40
37
38
36
29
33
39
43
30



Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Internation

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
Clydesdale
Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
Individual
Individual
Age
Clydesdale
Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Emily
Lisa
Andrew
Ruth
Ryan
Jamie
Steven
Nathaniel
chris
Matti
Robert
David
brandon
Del

Gail
Kirby
shannon
Gary
Wayne
Andrew
Joe
Sarah
Jose
Susan
Julie
Eric
Mary
Angela
Abby
Jerry
Denise
Becky
Harvey
Marie
mary

Franck
Franek
Fraser
Fries
Fries
Galioto
Gallagher
George
gonsalves
Gurney
Gurney
Haaland
hamdorf
Hansen
Hansen
Hanson
haugen
Heaser
Heaser
Hegstad
Held

Held
Hernandez
Hilal
Hirte
Hoel
Hoelscher
Holmdahl
Holmquist
House
Hudson
Hult
Hutchings
Jacobsen

johnson

Byron
Robbinsdale
Minneapolis
Big Lake
Big Lake
St Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
new brighton
Minneapolis
algonquin
Saint Paul
south st paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Red Wing
south st paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Stillwater
Roseville
Roseville
Saint Paul
Plymouth
Shoreview
White Bear township
Minneapolis
Eagan

St Paul
Woodbury
RAmsey
Jordan
Rochester
Golden Valley
St Louis Park

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
IL

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MTIMTALITTTITMAIMIZIZXTITTIIEZXXXXXZXXTXTT

34
31
36
41
15
38
48
38
49
33
38
38
29
33
46
41
29
42
40
40
43
35
38
37
53
36
34
37
28
65
45
42
72
43
49



Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Age

Age

Age

Age

Elite

Age

Age

Age

Age
Clydesdale
Age
Clydesdale
Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
Individual
Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
Clydesdale
Age

Age

Age

Milke
Gregory
Joe
Brian
Tracie
Jeff
Drew
Beth
Mike
Kent
Christopher
Matt
Gary
Jukka
Anne
mallory
Stephen
Peter
Carmilla
Kelby
Ryan
Connie
Bradley
Jeremy
Ken
Zach
Shayna
Brian
Erin
Maria
Jeff
Ryan
Mark
Megan
Anthony

johnson
Kaiser
Kandiko
Kelly
Kent
Kepus
Kieffer
Koetting
Koetting
Kolstad
Kroeker
Krusemark
Kubat
Kukkonen
Lamb
Lamb
Lamb
Lancaster
Land

Land

Land
Lanphear
Leafblad
Ling

Link
Litzinger
Loftsgaarden
Lund
Mann
Marchand
Martin
Martin
McLain
McLain
McNeil

St Louis Park
Minneapolis
Excelsior
Oakdale

St Paul
Cottage Grove
Minneapolis
Orono

Orono
Bloomington
EDINA
Woodbury
Minneapolis
St Paul
Owatonna

St. Louis Park
Owatonna
Minneapolis
Thompson
Cottage Grove
Thompson
Minneapolis

White Bear Lake

St. Paul

New Hope
Roseville
Shoreview
Cottage Grove
Saint Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St Louis Park
Bloomington
Bloomington
rosemount

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Manitoba
MN
Manitoba
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

TTMIXXTMTAIITAIIZIXXEXTITTIIITTIIZIXXITZIITIXXXEX

45
50
63
53
39
45
25
46
46
42
37
39

55
40
56
27
2
58
40
21
41

50
39
35
49

17
27
44
28
46
33
33

51
21
39



Internation
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Internation
Internation
Sprint
Internation

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Age
Elite
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Elite
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Elite
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age

Liza
Josh
Mike
Carie
Jeanne
beth
paul
Keith
Michelle
David
Jesse
Mark
Daniel
Ali
Gary
Susan
chris
Jim
Angie
Gurkan
Carmen
Robert
blakely
Daphne
Lisa
Brian
Sherri
Javier
Jan
Steven
Scott
Jon
Brigid
Linda
Ryan

Meredith
Messner
Meyer
Mikkelson
Minder
minehart
minehart
Miner
Misko
Nalls
Nelson
Nelson
Niemi
Norgel
Nygaard
Nygaard
ochocki
ODonnell
Otto
Peksoz
Peota
Peota
petersen
Petersen
Petersen
Porter
Quinn
Quito
Radder
Rahn
Robinson
Ruiz
Ryan-Ling
Saetre
Sahlberg

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Blaine
Roseville
Shoreview
minneapolis
minneapolis
Circle Pines
Brooklyn Park
Medina

Red Wing
Ham Lake
Plymouth
Saint Paul
Circle Pines
Circle Pines

st paul

Saint Louis Park
New Brighton
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
robbinsdale
Lino Lakes
Kansas City
Northfield
North st paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Apple Valley

Inver Grove Heights

St. Paul
Crystal
Coon rapids

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
KS

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

TTTTAIXXEXEXXTITMTAAITMITMIIIMIMIIXXIITTTIIIIT

26
34
31
27
60
54
53
53
43
41
37
38
13
26
53
50
37
52
30
35
54
55
31
34
31
33
50
35
41
36
34
42
34
55
32



Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Internation
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Male
Male
Male

Miche
Debbie
Ryan
Mike
Mark
Todd
Jennifer
Mike
Mary
teric
Adam
Angie
Len
Olivia
Jake
Mike
Jeff
Janet
Randy
Joe
Chris
Gretchen
Chad
Wes
Mike
Jordan
Gil

dean

Sanders
Schiferl
Schiferl
Schmitt
Schultz
Shneider
Smeby
Smeby
Spohr-Barilla
steines
Steinquist
Stoskopf
Stoskopf
Strebe
Taylor
Taylor
Thole
Tockman
Vaske
walz
Westerveld
Zunkel
Cronin
Cronin
Madden
Peota
Rein
schulstrom

St. Paul
Woodbury
Woodbury
Rochester
prior lake
Chanhassen
West St. Paul
West St. Paul
Arend Hills
edina

Madison
Cottage Grove
Cottage Grove
Minneapolis
Maplewood
Bloomington
Maplewood
Scandia

Hugo

St. Paul
Savage

Saint Paul

St. Paul
Cottage Grove
Mendota Heights
Minneapolis
Brooklyn Park,
coon rapids

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

IRRXERRRXTMXEXTMXEIEITMIMIITITIIXXIXXTX

59
48
17
35
51
25
36
66
49
40
28
38
43
16
32
48
49
71
54
34
37
62
40
35
60 Madden Family
20 Smash Duty
74 RPK
74 daves tri

Mike Madden
Jordan Peota
Gil Rein
david carney

Jenna
Mitchel
Steve
dean

St Fluer
Erickson
Parker
schulstrom

Lindsey Madden
Carlo Balleria
Gil Rein
richard peterkin



